
LOT 17 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT 2-A.

ORB 732-338, 834-509,

ROUNTREE RICHARD/ROUNTREE KATHY
262 NW HARRIS LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02308-057

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

05/25/2023 JB 0.60 42,000 0 0 42,000

STANDARD
2

285,719
4,650
42,000

332,369
122,607
209,762

HX HB 50,722
159,040
332,369

0

332,369

0834/0508 1/31/1997 WD Q I 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WARNER

ROUNTREE

0732/0338 9/28/1990 WD Q I 152,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAJASEKHAR

WARNER HAROLD
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000052615 Generator 0 03/17/2025

000047043 Roof Replacement 13,000 04/24/2023

1998HX Base Yr

262 NW HARRIS LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 60
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,156 124.3588 139.28 439,568 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 2738

BAS 1,568 100 1,568 141,954

FGR 598 55 329 29,785

FOP 40 30 12 1,086

FSP 60 40 24 2,173

FST 96 55 53 4,798

FUS 1,170 100 1,170 105,923

3,532 3,156 285,719

BAS= W19 S12 W36 S27 E24 FOP= S5 E8 N5 W8$ E8 FGR= S18 E26
N23 W26 S5$ N5 E14 FST= E12 N8 W12 S8$ N8 E12 N14 W3 N12$
PTR=E20 FUS= E26 N45 W3 FSP= N6 W10 S6 E10$ W23 S45$ W20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,500

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

4,650

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


